



## IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

## CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

## COMMON ORDER

CORAM : P. N. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 19<sup>th</sup> AUGUST 2016.**P.C.** :

On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on daily and supplementary board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CMIS.

| S.N. | Case No.       | CMIS DATE  | S.N. | Case No.       | CMIS DATE  |
|------|----------------|------------|------|----------------|------------|
| 26   | REVN/185/2015  | 02/09/2016 | 45   | APPLN/534/2014 | 31/08/2016 |
| 27   | REVN/231/2015  | 02/09/2016 | 46   | APPLN/43/2015  | 31/08/2016 |
| 28   | REVN/273/2015  | 02/09/2016 | 47   | APPLN/502/2015 | 31/08/2016 |
| 29   | REVN/275/2015  | 02/09/2016 | 48   | APPLN/509/2015 | 31/08/2016 |
| 31   | ALP/23/2016    | 16/09/2016 | 49   | APPLN/521/2015 | 31/08/2016 |
| 32   | REVN/61/2016   | 16/09/2016 | 50   | APPLN/579/2015 | 31/08/2016 |
| 33   | REVN/152/2016  | 16/09/2016 | 51   | APPLN/2/2016   | 31/08/2016 |
| 34   | REVN/50/2014   | 16/09/2016 | 52   | APPLN/39/2016  | 31/08/2016 |
| 35   | ALS/113/2015   | 19/09/2016 | 53   | APPLN/96/2016  | 31/08/2016 |
| 36   | APPLN/386/2015 | 19/09/2016 | 54   | APPLN/112/2016 | 20/09/2016 |
| 38   | APPLN/791/2015 | 19/09/2016 | 55   | APPLN/227/2016 | 20/09/2016 |
| 39   | APPLN/816/2015 | 19/09/2016 | 56   | APPLN/282/2016 | 20/09/2016 |
| 40   | APPLN/852/2015 | 19/09/2016 | 57   | APPLN/337/2016 | 20/09/2016 |
| 41   | APPLN/428/2012 | 31/08/2016 | 58   | CP/493/2014    | 20/09/2016 |
| 42   | APPLN/202/2014 | 31/08/2016 | 59   | CP/547/2014    | 20/09/2016 |
| 43   | APPLN/204/2014 | 31/08/2016 | 60   | CAN/30/2016    | 20/09/2016 |
| 44   | APPR/348/2014  | 31/08/2016 |      |                |            |

In the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates.

(P. N. DESHMUKH, J.)