



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

COMMON ORDER

CORAM : P. N. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 31st AUGUST 2016

PC. :

On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on daily and supplementary board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CMIS.

SR. NO.	ALP/APPA/APEAL/REVN/APPR	DATE	SR. NO.	ALP/APPA/APEAL/REVN/APPR	DATE
12	APPA 324/16	20/9/16	27	APPR 179/11	27/9/16
13	APPA 475/16	20/9/16	28	APPLN 428/12	27/9/16
14	APPA 540/16	20/9/16	29	APPLN 202/14	28/9/16
15	APPA 655/16	20/9/16	30	APPLN 204/14	27/9/16
16	APPA 678/16	20/9/16	31	APPR 348/14	27/9/16
17	APPA 1038/16	08/09/16	32	APPA 146/15	27/9/16
18	ALS 102/16	20/9/16	33	APPLN 720/15	27/9/16
19	APPLN 349/16	20/9/16	34	APPA 1298/15	07/09/16
20	ALP 439/14	20/9/16	35	APPLN 39/16	28/9/16
21	APPLN 521/15	27/9/16	36	APPA 188/16	28/9/16
22	APPR 490/16	27/9/16	37	APPA 237/16	28/9/16
23	APPLN 498/16	27/9/16	38	APPA 1014/16	28/9/16
24	APPA 1043/16	27/9/16	39	APEAL 385/97	13/9/16
25	REVN 312/16	27/9/16	40	ALP 300/16	28/9/16
26	REVN 359/16	27/9/16			

In the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates.

(P. N. DESHMUKH, J.)